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18,832 SF
Available

Property Highlights

•	 Hwy 55 frontage and great access to 
I-494

•	 Within walking distance of restaurants 
and other amenities

•	 End cap with Hwy 55 visibility

18,832 SF AVAILABLE



FOR LEASE
West Glen I, 16305 36th Ave N, Plymouth, MN

©2023 Cushman & Wakefield  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION 
CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND 
TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). AS APPLICABLE, WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY 
(OR PROPERTIES) IN QUESTION.

BUILDING SIZE 83,121 SF

YEAR BUILT 1998

AVAILABLE 
SQUARE FEET

17,688 SF Office
  1,144 SF Warehouse
18,832 SF total

DATE AVAILABLE Early 2024

CLEAR HEIGHT 18’

LOADING 1 Dock
(Ability to get 1 more 
dock and 1 drive-in)

LEASE RATES $14.00

ESTIMATED 2023 
TAX/CAM

$4.03 psf Tax
$2.15 psf Cam
$6.18 psf Total

Building Features
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OFFICE
10' x 10'

40'-0"
161'-0"

FULLY SPRINKLERED BUILDING

2007 MINNESOTA STATE BLDG. CODE

CODE ANALYSIS -  TOTAL LEASEHOLD

IIB

NON-SEP. PER I.B.C. 508.3.2
AREA SEPARATION :

FIRE PROTECTION :

APPLICABLE CODE :

CONSTRUCTIOPN TYPE :

FLOOR PLAN
SCALE : 1/8" = 1'-0"A-1

1

J

H

27' x 15'
CONFERENCE ROOM

RECEPTION
20' x 19'

15' x 14'
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OFF.=44.22 & W'HSE=1.1, TOT. = 46 S.F.

OCCUPANCY LOADS & REQ'D EXIT WIDTH :

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATIONS :

RECYCLING SPACE :

MIN. 3 EA. W.C & MIN. 2 EA. LAVS.
PLUMBING FIXTURES REQ'D :

B = 177 & S1 = 3 TOTAL 180 = 27"

B & S1
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  field conditions and dimensions for accuracy and confirming

3.  Contractor is responsible for notifying Architect or Designer

field conditions that affect construction of project as designed.

complying with all applicable codes and with ADA requirements.

immediately regarding errors / omissions in contract documents and/or

  that work is buildable as shown before proceeding with construction.

4.  Contractor is responsible for observing and complying with all

1.  Contractor and subcontractors are responsible for observing and 

2.  Contractor is responsible for checking all contract documents,

12.  Type of Construction for this existing building is Type IIB.

6.  Diffusers and concealed sprinkler heads to be located as

16.  All new interior doors to be min. 3' in width with height to match

15.  This building meets I.B.C. Sec. 507 (Unlimited Area) req., allowing

13.  Provide safety glazing @ new glazed areas per I.B.C. Sec. 2406.3
14.  Interior finishes to meet requirements per I.B.C. chapter 8 - see table

etc. as indicated on plan. Blocking to be fire-retardant-treated

work penetrates one-hour rated walls. Fire damper assemblies to

provide as-built drawings to bldg mgr. upon completion of work.

7.  Contractor to provide blocking as required for shelving, cabinetry

5.  Respective trades are to repair or replace materials damaged

9.  Contractor to provide fire damper with fusible louver where duct-

11.  Contractor to provide illuminated exit signs as required by code.

8.  Mechanical and electrical to be design-build. Subcontractors to

17.  All new hardware to comply with I.B.C. Sec. 1008.1.8.1 regarding access-
ibility and Sec. 1008.1.8.2 regarding installation ht. (btwn 34" & 48" a.f.f.).

18.  Manually operated flush bolts or surface bolts are not permitted.

GENERAL NOTES

ROOM

ROOM

/COPY
COMPUTER

WOMEN'S

MEN'S
OFFICE
10' x 10'

D.F.

S.S.

OCCUPANCY TYPE S-1
1,098 S.F.

WAREHOUSE

wood per I.B.C. Sec. 717.5.

10. Contractor to provide emergency lighting as required.
be approved by building inspector.

Nonseparated occupancies per I.B.C. Sec. 508.3.2.

building standard (min. 6'-8").

803.5 regarding flame spread.

applicable safety regulations.

during construction.

required by code.
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